 The appointment of Security Administration Manager will be on a contract basis 
for a period of three years, subject to an annual performance review and 
continuing requirement of the Institute. The position is based at Hyderabad. 

vi. Compensation 

 Consolidated monthly compensation of Rs. 75,000/- (Rupees Seventy-Five 
Thousand Only) plus lunch and cafeteria facility with nominal charges.  

vii. How to Apply 

• Interested candidates may apply by giving their detailed application in the 
prescribed format. A recent photograph is to be attached at the appropriate 
place.